
MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com   Sales@medkoo.com 
 
 
MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com   Sales@medkoo.com 
 
 
MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com   Sales@medkoo.com 
 

 1
2.

11
6

 8
.4

66
 8

.4
46

 8
.1

92
 8

.1
13

 8
.0

95
 7

.9
70

 7
.9

44
 7

.8
10

 7
.5

85
 7

.5
67

 4
.5

18
 4

.5
06

 4
.4

95

 3
.4

84
 3

.4
72

 2
.5

06
 2

.5
02

 2
.4

98

 -0
.0

00

 2.00
 2.01 4.05

 5.74

 2.00
 4.99

 2.02

 4.25

 2.31

 6.33

15 10 5 0 PPM

Nuts - $pdata  

spect, DMSO, 
F1: 400.132 F2: 1.000  SW1: 8013  OF1: 2468.4  PTS1d: 65536   
EX: zg30 PW: 14.8 usec PD: 1.0   sec NA: 16    LB: 0.0     
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Pyridostatin TFA HNMR Analysis, solvent = DMSO-d6
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MedKoo Cat#: 406602
Name: Pyridostatin TFA salt
CAS#: 1472611-44-1
Lot#: CRB50921
Chemical Formula: C37H35F9N8O11
Molecular Weight: 938.72
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Seq. Line : 0 
Location  : P1-C-02

Sample Name  
Acq. Operator     
Spec. Reported   

: C2
: 5
: Integration  Inj : 0 

Inj Volume : 7 ul
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  Integration Results for DAD1 A, Sig=214,2 Ref=off

  RetTim    Width           Area         Height    Area%
|-------|--------|--------------|--------------|--------|
    1.75     0.08 85.45 15.07     0.96
    2.72     0.09 8787.61 1315.99    99.04

  Integration Results for DAD1 B, Sig=254,4 Ref=off

  RetTim    Width           Area         Height    Area%
|-------|--------|--------------|--------------|--------|
    2.72     0.09 6867.92 1021.53   100.00
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Pyridostatin TFA HPLC Analysis
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MedKoo Cat#: 406602
Name: Pyridostatin TFA salt
CAS#: 1472611-44-1
Lot#: CRB50921
Chemical Formula: C37H35F9N8O11
Molecular Weight: 938.72
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Sample Name  
Acq. Operator    

: 2
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Seq. Line : 0
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Pyridostatin MS Analysis
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MedKoo Cat#: 406602
Name: Pyridostatin TFA salt
CAS#: 1472611-44-1
Lot#: CRB50921
Chemical Formula: C37H35F9N8O11
Molecular Weight: 938.72
Pyridostatin (free base).
Chemical Formula: C31H32N8O5
Exact Mass: 596.24957
Molecular Weight: 596.64
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